
DETAIL  A

SCALE 1/6

CHPD 78 - PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

HONDA MOTORGX3511

THROTTLE LEVER ASSEMBLY17850VL174112

O RINGCEPD BS22223

DAMPER O RINGCEPD BS32624

DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGSCEPD 6000-2RS15

DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGSCEPD 6004-2RS26

DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGSCEPD 6201-2RS17

HAMMER GUIDECEPD 201
8

DAMPER WASHERCEPD 22
1

9

STEEL CYLINDER LINERCEPD 24-1
1

10

TOP HAMMERCEPD 27
111

PISTONCEPD 30
1

12

CONNECTING RODCEPD 31113

GUDGEON PIN 12 x 40CEPD 31-A114

COVER PLATECEPD 37115

CRANK SHAFTCEPD 38116

CRANK PIN LH S1214CEPD 38 PIN117

58T DRIVEN GEARCEPD 54-58118

CLUTCH DRUMCEPD 60-13119

CAST CLUTCH HOUSINGCEPD 67-2120

HANDLE MOUNT TOP BRACKETCEPD 920121

SPRINGCEPD 921-S422

HANDLE RUBBERCEPD 921-A123

HANDLEBARCEPD 922224

CRANK HOUSINGCEPD 924125

EXTERNAL CIRCLIPCEPD CC 20x1.20426

INTERNAL CIRCLIPCEPD CC 42x1.75227

PARALLEL KEYCEPD A4x4x12128

CAST BOTTOM HOUSINGCEPD 925129

O RINGCEPD BS220130

HAMMER HOUSING (CEPD 78)
CEPD 936-1131

3rd HAMMER (CEPD 78)CEPD 937
1

32

BOTTOM GUIDE TUBE (CEPD 78)CEPD 934
1

33

FLANGED ADAPTER (CEPD 78)CEPD 938-1
1

34

REDUCER 78-54 mmCEPD 930
1

35

CEPD GUARDCEPD GUARD
1

36

SPACER 8x5x10CEPD SPACER 8x5x10537

SPACER 8x5x14CEPD SPACER 8x5x14238

REDUCER O RINGCEPD BS334239

M8 x 16 SHCSCEPD M816 SHCS1240

M4 x 10 SHCSCEPD M410 SHCS441

M5 x 30 SHCSCEPD M530 SHCS1142

M8 x 80 SHCSCEPD M880 SHCS443

M5 x 25 SHCSCEPD M525 SHCS244

M5 x 16 BHCSCEPD M516 BHCS245

M5 HEX NUTCEPD M5 HEX NUT246

M5 x 20 SHCSCEPD M520 SHCS347

PIN 8 x 36CEPD PIN 8x36248

O RINGCEPD BS040149

O RINGCEPD BS035250

PU FLAT WASHERCEPD DAMPER 3MM151

FLAT WASHER 10.9 x 5.7 x 1.3CEPD M5 WASHER452

A

19 27 26 6

42

41

7

18

26

27

6 25 49 28 16
17 15

5

10

13

12

14

9

8

3

4

39

33

35

43

32

30

40

34

51

50

31

48

40

21

2

23

24

24

22

22

22

22

42

44

47

20

38

37

37

46

45

37

47

45

46

42

52

1

11

29


